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2017 Memorial Super Day Bash Baseball Tournament
May 26-29, 2017 | Dwight Merkel Sports Complex, Plantes Ferry Sports Complex

The Spokane Sports Commission welcomes you to Spokane, Washington. The following local hotels have
provided special rates for athletes, coaches, officials, and fans for the upcoming event. To book under the
discount, please contact the chosen hotel and mention “2017 Memorial Super Day Bash Baseball Tournament”.

HOTEL PROPERTIES

QUALITY INN OAKWOOD

7919 N. Division St. Spokane, WA 99208

(509) 467-4900 | Mention “Memorial Baseball Bash”
Rate: $125.00*

QUALITY INN VALLEY SUITES

8923 E. Mission Ave. Spokane, WA 99212

(509) 928-5211 | Mention “Memorial Baseball Bash”
Rate: $110.00*

THE DAVENPORT GRAND

333 W Spokane Falls Blvd. Spokane, WA 99201
1-800-918-9344| Mention “Memorial Baseball Bash”
Rate: $135.00* (breakfast up to 2, free parking)

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS SPOKANE DOWNTOWN
801 N. Division St. Spokane, WA 99202

(509) 328-8505 | Mention “Memorial Baseball Bash”
Rate: $135.00*

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES SPOKANE DOWNTOWN
311 N Riverpoint Blvd, Spokane, WA 99202

(509) 747-9131 | Mention “Memorial Baseball Bash”
Rate: $119.00*

MIRABEAU PARK HOTEL AND CONVENTION
CENTER

1100 N. Sullivan Rd. Spokane Valley, WA 99037

(509) 924-9000 | Mention “Memorial Baseball Bash”
Rate: 139.00* w/breakfast for 4 or $129.00 w/o breakfast

RED LION RIVER INN

700 N. Division St. Spokane, WA 99202

(509) 326-5577 7505 | Mention “Memorial Baseball
Bash”

Rate: $129.00*

HOTEL RL SPOKANE AT THE PARK

303 West North River Drive, Spokane, WA 99201
(509) 777-6304 | Mention “Memorial Baseball Bash”
Rate: $139.00*

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS SPOKANE VALLEY
9220 E. Mission Ave. Spokane, WA 99206

(509) 927-7100 | Mention “Memorial Baseball Bash”
Rate: $129.00*

HOLIDAY INN SPOKANE AIRPORT

1616 S Windsor Dr. Spokane, WA 99224

(509) 838-1170 | Mention “Memorial Baseball Bash”
Rate: $124.00*

*Includes Breakfast.
Rates do not include taxes.
Rates based on availability.









